CONSENT-BASED SITING PUBLIC MEETING

Holiday Inn Capitol Plaza-Sacramento

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-5:15 PM

5:15-5:30 PM

5:30-6:00 PM

6:00-6:45 PM

6:45-7:00 PM

7:00-8:00 PM

8:00-8:45 PM

8:45-9:15 PM

9:15-9:30 PM

9:30-10:00 PM

300 J Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

April 26, 2016
Informal Open House and Poster Session
(Before Meeting Begins)

Welcoming Remarks

Robert Weisenmiller, Chair to the California
Energy Commission

Moving Forward with Consent-Based Siting

John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary for
Nuclear Energy, Department of Energy

Perspectives on a Consent-Based Process

James David Ballard, Ph.D., Professor of
Sociology

Rochelle Becker, Executive Director of
the Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility

Gabriel Bohnee, Director of Environmental
Restoration and Waste Management

Daniel Stetson, Executive Director of the
Nicholas Endowment

Facilitated Public Discussion with Panelists and
Acting Assistant Secretary John Kotek

Break
Facilitated Small Group Discussions

Small Group Discussion Summary Session
Public Comment Period
Closing Remarks

Informal Open House and Poster Session
(After Meeting Ends)




