U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

STORY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

9:30-10:00 PM

CONSENT-BASED SITING PUBLIC MEETING

Holiday Inn Capitol Plaza-Sacramento 300 J Street Sacramento, CA 95814

April 26, 2016

	April 26, 2016
4:00-5:00 PM	Informal Open House and Poster Session (Before Meeting Begins)
5:00-5:15 PM	Welcoming Remarks Robert Weisenmiller, Chair to the California Energy Commission
5:15-5:30 PM	Moving Forward with Consent-Based Siting
	John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary for Nuclear Energy, Department of Energy
5:30-6:00 PM	Perspectives on a Consent-Based Process
	James David Ballard, Ph.D., Professor of Sociology
	Rochelle Becker, Executive Director of the Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility
	Gabriel Bohnee, Director of Environmental Restoration and Waste Management
	Daniel Stetson, Executive Director of the Nicholas Endowment
6:00-6:45 PM	Facilitated Public Discussion with Panelists and Acting Assistant Secretary John Kotek
6:45-7:00 PM	Break
7:00-8:00 PM	Facilitated Small Group Discussions
8:00-8:45 PM	Small Group Discussion Summary Session
8:45-9:15 PM	Public Comment Period
9:15-9:30 PM	Closing Remarks

Informal Open House and Poster Session

(After Meeting Ends)

